
Rang
Mitglieds-

nummer
Name Vorname Mannschaft Punkte Rehbock Gams Compaq Trap

1 71050 Glöckl Bernhard Melk 386 96 94 96/3 100/1

2 94723 Müllner Tobias Melk 379 98 97 92/3 92/2

3 96213 Schwaighofer Lukas Amstetten 371 94 93 88/2 96/2

4 48243 Wimmer Johann Melk 370 96 94 88/3 92/4

5 76715 Prickler Klaus Melk 366 97 89 84/1 96/2

6 87582 Reithner Thomas Melk 366 93 89 88/1 96/2

7 55289 Fitzthum Anton sen. Melk 365 97 96 84/6 88/1

8 74768 Sollböck Rudolf Scheibbs 364 98 94 84/0 88/1

9 77215 Hintersteiner Walter Scheibbs 363 97 90 80/3 96/1

10 52511 Reithner Josef Melk 360 98 94 76/1 92/2

11 81504 Fitzthum Anton jun. Melk 360 97 95 92/2 76/3

12 68558 Riegler Gerhard_sen. Scheibbs 354 98 92 68/3 96/2

13 72934 Gerersdorfer Franz Melk 354 86 80 92/4 96/1

14 57619 Pfeiffer Loeopold Amstetten 353 99 74 96/3 84/3

15 63594 Brandhofer Johannes Scheibbs 352 89 79 84/4 100/3

16 53677 Aigner-Fehringer Karli Scheibbs 351 95 96 72/2 88/1

17 64663 Stockner Hermann Amstetten 348 99 85 76/2 88/0

18 62970 Schönhofer Alois Scheibbs 347 94 93 64/4 96/3

19 80219 Jäger Thomas Scheibbs 346 91 95 80/2 80/4

20 58061 Kammerberger Leopold Amstetten 345 94 83 68/1 100/2

21 83509 Grafeneder Gerhard Melk 344 89 95 72/6 88/3

22 74134 Staufer Dieter Melk 342 85 73 88/2 96/2

23 58857 Schönbichler Johann Scheibbs 340 98 82 72/2 88/2

24 80220 Glösmann Josef Scheibbs 340 92 84 72/2 92/3

25 99086 Pils Stefan Melk 340 93 91 76/1 80/5

26 68061 Dallhammer Reinhard Scheibbs 336 93 83 68/5 92/2

27 81525 Fitzthum Johannes Melk 334 84 90 84/2 76/3

28 50730 Burgholzer Rudolf Amstetten 332 97 75 88/3 72/1

29 86086 Hölzl Manfred Scheibbs 330 81 81 68/3 100/5

30 78331 Wallner Christoph Amstetten 329 94 75 72/2 88/5

31 73084 Mayrhofer Robert 325 80 77 80/3 88/6

32 87265 Zeilerbauer Marc Scheibbs 319 92 63 64/2 100/2

33 70726 Auer Gottfried Amstetten 317 92 89 80/1 56/4

34 93221 Hairas Wolfgang Amstetten 314 89 65 68/3 92/2

35 88060 Spandl Jürgen Scheibbs 312 93 91 60/5 68/3

36 68556 Buchegger Johann Scheibbs 307 93 90 64/2 60/7

37 89791 Riegler Michael Melk 303 71 76 68/3 88/2

38 104143 Wimmer Andreas Amstetten 292 82 74 52/0 84/5

39 61391 Mayrhofer Karl Amstetten 291 85 82 56/2 68/1

40 90607 Salzmann Thomas Scheibbs 289 74 91 48/4 76/5

41 83584 Blaimauer Andreas Scheibbs 288 92 96 36/3 64/2

42 99454 Hollaus Julia Scheibbs 282 86 88 40/0 68/5

43 95608 Beham Thomas Scheibbs 282 85 85 40/2 72/5

44 72457 Fischer Anton Scheibbs 271 93 74 32/2 72/7

45 97028 Preitensteiner Markus Scheibbs 254 93 77 24/0 60/1

46 98416 Brandl Oliver Scheibbs 250 35 59 64/2 92/2

Gesamtauswertung



47 104506 Enner Manuel Scheibbs 247 74 81 52/1 40/5

48 99473 Sedlinger Roland Scheibbs 242 53 53 60/4 76/7

49 88072 Hinterleitner Johannes Scheibbs 240 90 70 36/0 44/3

50 87179 Hörmann Kurt Scheibbs 239 82 57 52/0 48/3

51 97559 Glöckl Markus Melk 227 60 43 56/6 68/5

52 98775 Kendler Sebastian Scheibbs 180 81 43 20/1 36/6

53 104116 Schweighuber Kerstin Amstetten 104 24 28 28/3 24/4



Rang
Mitglieds-

nummer
Name Vorname Mannschaft Punkte Rehbock Gams Compaq Trap

1 74768 Sollböck Rudolf Scheibbs 364 98 94 84/0 88/1

2 77215 Hintersteiner Walter Scheibbs 363 97 90 80/3 96/1

3 68558 Riegler Gerhard_sen. Scheibbs 354 98 92 68/3 96/2

4 63594 Brandhofer Johannes Scheibbs 352 89 79 84/4 100/3

5 53677 Aigner-Fehringer Karli Scheibbs 351 95 96 72/2 88/1

6 62970 Schönhofer Alois Scheibbs 347 94 93 64/4 96/3

7 80219 Jäger Thomas Scheibbs 346 91 95 80/2 80/4

8 58857 Schönbichler Johann Scheibbs 340 98 82 72/2 88/2

9 80220 Glösmann Josef Scheibbs 340 92 84 72/2 92/3

10 68061 Dallhammer Reinhard Scheibbs 336 93 83 68/5 92/2

3493

Scheibbs



Rang
Mitglieds-

nummer
Name Vorname Mannschaft Punkte Rehbock Gams Compaq Trap

1 71050 Glöckl Bernhard Melk 386 96 94 96/3 100/1

2 94723 Müllner Tobias Melk 379 98 97 92/3 92/2

3 48243 Wimmer Johann Melk 370 96 94 88/3 92/4

4 76715 Prickler Klaus Melk 366 97 89 84/1 96/2

5 87582 Reithner Thomas Melk 366 93 89 88/1 96/2

6 55289 Fitzthum Anton sen. Melk 365 97 96 84/6 88/1

7 52511 Reithner Josef Melk 360 98 94 76/1 92/2

8 81504 Fitzthum Anton jun. Melk 360 97 95 92/2 76/3

9 72934 Gerersdorfer Franz Melk 354 86 80 92/4 96/1

10 83509 Grafeneder Gerhard Melk 344 89 95 72/6 88/3

3650

Melk



Rang
Mitglieds-

nummer
Name Vorname Mannschaft Punkte Rehbock Gams Compaq Trap

1 96213 Schwaighofer Lukas Amstetten 371 94 93 88/2 96/2

2 57619 Pfeiffer Loeopold Amstetten 353 99 74 96/3 84/3

3 64663 Stockner Hermann Amstetten 348 99 85 76/2 88/0

4 58061 Kammerberger Leopold Amstetten 345 94 83 68/1 100/2

5 50730 Burgholzer Rudolf Amstetten 332 97 75 88/3 72/1

6 78331 Wallner Christoph Amstetten 329 94 75 72/2 88/5

7 70726 Auer Gottfried Amstetten 317 92 89 80/1 56/4

8 93221 Hairas Wolfgang Amstetten 314 89 65 68/3 92/2

9 104143 Wimmer Andreas Amstetten 292 82 74 52/0 84/5

10 61391 Mayrhofer Karl Amstetten 291 85 82 56/2 68/1

3292

Amstetten


